

26. Subheading 8537.10.90 is deleted and the following new subheadings are inserted in lieu thereof:

[8537	:Boards,....]	:	:	:
[8537.10	: For....]	:	:	:
:	“Other:	:	:	:
8537.10.80	: Touch-sensitive data input devices (so-called	:	:	:
:	: “touch screens”) without display capabilities,	:	:	:
:	: for incorporation into apparatus having a	:	:	:
:	: display, which function by detecting the	:	:	:
:	: presence and location of a touch within the	:	:	:
:	: display area (such sensing may be obtained	:	:	:
:	: by means of resistance, electrostatic	:	:	:
:	: capacity, acoustic pulse recognition, infra-	:	:	:
:	: red lights or other touch-sensitive	:	:	:
:	: technology).....	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
:	:	:	:	:
8537.10.91	: Other.....	::2.7:%	:Free (A,AU,B, :35%”	:
:	:	:	: CA,CL,CO,E,IL, :	:
:	:	:	: JO,KR,MA,MX, :	:
:	:	:	: OM,P,PA,PE,SG):	:

27. Subheadings 8538.90.10 through 8538.90.80 are deleted and the following new provisions are inserted in lieu thereof:

[8538	:Parts...:]	:	:	:
8538.90	: Other:]	:	:	:
"8538.90.01	: Goods described in additional U.S. note 14 to this	:	:	:
	: chapter.....	:Free	:	:35%
	: Other:	:	:	:
	: Printed circuit assemblies:	:	:	:
8538.90.10	: Of an article of heading 8537 for one	:	:	:
	: of the articles described in additional	:	:	:
	: U.S. note 11 to chapter 85.....	:Free	:	:35%
8538.90.30	: Other	:3.5%	: Free (A,AU,B,	:35%
	:	:	: BH,CA,CL,CO,	:
	:	:	: E,IL,JO,KR,MA,	:
	:	:	: MX,OM,P,PA,	:
	:	:	: PE,SG)	:
8538.90.40	: Other, for the articles of subheading	:	:	:
	: 8535.90.40, 8536.30.40 or 8536.50.40, of	:	:	:
	: ceramic or metallic materials, electrically or	:	:	:
	: mechanically reactive to changes in	:	:	:
	: temperature	:3.5%	: Free (A,AU,B,	:35%
	:	:	: BH,CA,CL,CO,	:
	:	:	: E,IL,JO,KR,MA,	:
	:	:	: MX,OM,P,PA,	:
	:	:	: PE,SG)	:
	: Other:	:	:	:
8538.90.60	: Molded parts.....	:3.5%	:Free (A,AU,B,	:35%
	:	:	: BH,CA,CL,CO,	:
	:	:	: E,IL,JO,KR,MA,	:
	:	:	: MX,OM,P,PA,	:
	:	:	: PE,SG)	:
8538.90.81	: Other.....	:3.5%	:Free (A,AU,B,	:35%"
	:	:	: BH,CA,CL,CO,	:
	:	:	: E,IL,JO,KR,	:
	:	:	: MA,MX,OM,P,	:
	:	:	: PA,PE,SG)	:

28. Subheading 8539.39.00 is deleted and the following new provisions are inserted in lieu thereof: